S

Name

Gwen Gates
Radler Rosellison
Amber Hartford
Sadie Gustafson
Taylor Turrell
Elyse Panagos
Kaila Reeves
Aspen Barge
Stella Hogan
Kaitlyn Schroeder
Nora Kingsley
Lilyauna Jude
Keira Reeves

SEHOME MARINERS
2025-26 Varsity Girls Basketball

Height
5'8"
5'9"
5'4"
5'5"
5'9"
6'0"
5'3"
6' 1"
5'8"
5'10"
5'3"
511"
5'6"

Year
12
10
12
11
10
11
10
12

Head Coach
Kim Stensgar

Assistants
Lauren Brandland
Abbi Triou
Yolunteers
Kim Kirk
William 'Andy' Hart
Mike Stensgar
Athletic Trainer
Maggie Hite

Statisticians

Reid Hartley
Emily Brandland

Superintendent
Dr. Greg Baker
District AD
James Hayes
Principal
Sonia Cole
Asst Principal
Mike Couto
Camille Mora ED.D

Athletic Director
Colin Cushman

Athletic Assistant
Kristin Cerenzia







